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Ticket Number:  601667423

Revision Number:  5494496

REVISION

GENERAL INFORMATION

Dig Number 601667423

Dig Date Sep 23, 2025  02:30 pm

Status Some Acknowledged

LOCATION INFORMATION

Address 1136 - 1220 S DAMEN AVE

Placement CURBLANE,PARKWAY,SIDEWALK,TRAFFIC

DETAILS

Requested 3/24/2025   5:45 pm

(NOTE:  Dig Ticket is voided if work does not commence before Apr 07, 2025.)

11/12/2025Final Day of Ticket Validity

Depth of Excavation 12 feet

Expected Duration 3 

Associated Permit Number DOT2054517

Permittee Name JOHN BURNS CONSTRUCTION CO.*

Public right-of-wayWork on?

Location Specific Facility Info No

Routing Type Automatic

Onsite Contact Name ROB KULIK

Onsite Contact Phone Number (708)851-8375

Amended Dig Notice? No

Type of Work
TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODERNAZATION, REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING, AND TRENCHING.

Work will use
Hydraulic Equipment

INTERSECTION OF ROOSEVELT RD. AND DAMEN AVE.Location of Dig

Activity Comment 9/19/25 ENTIRETY OF PROJECT MAY NOT NEED TO BE REMARKED.  FOR REMARK 
LOCATIONS PLEASE TEXT OR CALL ROB KULIK @ 708-670-7555.
6/20/25 ENTIRETY OF PROJECT MAY NOT NEED TO BE REMARKED.  FOR REMARK 
LOCATIONS PLEASE TEXT OR CALL ROB KULIK @ 708-670-7555.
5/29/25 ENTIRETY OF PROJECT MAY NOT NEED TO BE REMARKED.  FOR REMARK 
LOCATIONS PLEASE TEXT OR CALL ROB KULIK @ 708-670-7555.
5/6/25 ENTIRETY OF PROJECT MAY NOT NEED TO BE REMARKED.  FOR REMARK 
LOCATIONS PLEASE TEXT OR CALL ROB KULIK @ 708-670-7555.
4/11/25 ENTIRETY OF PROJECT MAY NOT NEED TO BE REMARKED.  FOR REMARK 
LOCATIONS PLEASE TEXT OR CALL ROY NORMAN @ 312-485-3074.  
IF NO UTILITY TO LOCATE PLEASE MARK ALL CLEAR. PLEASE LOCATE CURB LANE, 
PARKWAY, SIDEWALK AND TRAFFIC LANE WHERE INDICATED IN WHITE. CONTACT ROY 
NORMAN AT 312-485-3074 WITH QUESTIONS.
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Extension Comments -10/15/2025 10/15/25 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.
-09/19/2025 Work is not complete.
-08/27/2025 8/27/25 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.
-08/07/2025 8/7/25 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.
-07/15/2025 7/15/25 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.

APPLICANT DETAILS

Contact Name JOHN BURNS CONSTRUCTION CO.*

Contact Address 999 OAKMONT PLAZA DR., SUITE 400 WESTMONT, IL 60559

Contact Phone (708)326-3500

Contact Email chicagopermits@jbcco.com

Additional Email Addresses CHICAGOPERMITS@JBCCO.COM
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NOTICE HISTORY

Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

University of 
Illinois-Utilities & Energy 
Services

 212 Initial Positive 3/24/2025   5:45:29 PM 3/25/2025   2:21:14PM52100129

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/6/2025   3:30:26 PM 5/6/2025   3:33:54PM52100140

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/6/2025   3:30:26 PM 5/6/2025   3:36:43PM52100143

Peoples Gas*  136 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/29/2025   2:46:09 PM 5/29/2025   2:50:46PM52100154

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 8/7/2025   1:06:59 PM 8/7/2025   1:15:16PM52100175

ComED South  5 Renew Ack 9/19/2025   1:55:39 PM 9/19/2025   2:01:01PM52100197

Verizon (MCI)  24 Renew Ack 9/19/2025   1:55:39 PM 9/19/2025   2:02:33PM52100199

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Initial Ack 3/24/2025   5:45:29 PM 3/24/2025   5:50:00PM52100125

Peoples Gas*  79 Initial Ack 3/24/2025   5:45:29 PM 3/25/2025   1:16:37PM52100126

Verizon (MCI)  24 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 4/11/2025   2:39:09 PM 4/11/2025   2:50:08PM52100132

ComED South  5 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/29/2025   2:46:09 PM 5/29/2025   2:48:14PM52100148

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/29/2025   2:46:09 PM 5/29/2025   2:51:43PM52100152

Verizon (MCI)  24 Renew Ack 8/27/2025   2:32:12 PM 8/27/2025   2:44:27PM52100190

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 9/19/2025   1:55:39 PM 9/19/2025   2:06:44PM52100193

University of 
Illinois-Utilities & Energy 
Services

 212 Renew Positive 9/19/2025   1:55:39 PM 9/22/2025  12:55:29PM52100201

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 Remark Ack 9/19/2025   1:56:00 PM 9/19/2025   2:01:01PM52100209

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew UnAck 10/15/2025  11:33:21 AM 10/15/2025  11:33:21AM52100211

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew UnAck 10/15/2025  11:33:21 AM 10/15/2025  11:33:21AM52100212

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 Renew UnAck 10/15/2025  11:33:21 AM 10/15/2025  11:33:21AM52100218

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Initial Positive 3/24/2025   5:45:29 PM 3/26/2025   3:21:42PM52100124

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 4/11/2025   2:39:09 PM 4/11/2025   2:50:30PM52100131

ComED South  5 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/6/2025   3:30:26 PM 5/6/2025   3:38:49PM52100139

Comcast Cable (29)  29 RenewR
eMrk

Marked 5/6/2025   3:30:26 PM 5/8/2025   1:24:33PM52100142

Peoples Gas*  136 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/6/2025   3:30:26 PM 5/6/2025   3:33:53PM52100145

Verizon (MCI)  24 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/29/2025   2:46:09 PM 5/29/2025   2:52:39PM52100150

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew Ack 8/27/2025   2:32:12 PM 8/27/2025   2:44:03PM52100185

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 8/27/2025   2:32:12 PM 8/28/2025   9:28:15AM52100189

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew Ack 9/19/2025   1:55:39 PM 9/19/2025   1:57:50PM52100194

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 9/19/2025   1:55:39 PM 9/19/2025   2:19:55PM52100196
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Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

Peoples Gas*  79 Remark Ack 9/19/2025   1:56:00 PM 9/19/2025   1:57:50PM52100207

ComED South  5 Initial Ack 3/24/2025   5:45:29 PM 3/24/2025   5:48:01PM52100121

University of 
Illinois-Utilities & Energy 
Services

 212 RenewR
eMrk

Positive 5/6/2025   3:30:26 PM 5/9/2025   8:22:16AM52100147

Verizon (MCI)  24 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/20/2025  11:59:17 AM 6/20/2025  12:07:39PM52100159

Verizon (MCI)  24 Renew Ack 7/15/2025   3:08:13 PM 7/15/2025   3:17:36PM52100172

Verizon (MCI)  24 Renew Ack 8/7/2025   1:06:59 PM 8/7/2025   1:20:26PM52100181

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 8/27/2025   2:32:12 PM 8/27/2025   2:40:21PM52100186

ComED South  5 Renew Ack 8/27/2025   2:32:12 PM 8/27/2025   2:46:07PM52100188

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark Ack 9/19/2025   1:56:00 PM 9/19/2025   2:19:55PM52100206

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark Ack 9/19/2025   1:56:00 PM 9/19/2025   2:00:37PM52100208

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew UnAck 10/15/2025  11:33:21 AM 10/15/2025  11:33:21AM52100216

University of 
Illinois-Utilities & Energy 
Services

 212 Renew UnAck 10/15/2025  11:33:21 AM 10/15/2025  11:33:21AM52100219

Verizon (MCI)  24 Initial Ack 3/24/2025   5:45:29 PM 3/24/2025   5:55:02PM52100123

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 4/11/2025   2:39:09 PM 4/11/2025   2:48:00PM52100134

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/29/2025   2:46:09 PM 5/29/2025   2:51:28PM52100149

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/20/2025  11:59:17 AM 6/20/2025  12:07:14PM52100158

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/20/2025  11:59:17 AM 6/20/2025  12:02:15PM52100161

Peoples Gas*  136 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/20/2025  11:59:17 AM 6/20/2025  12:06:07PM52100163

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 7/15/2025   3:08:13 PM 7/15/2025   3:13:48PM52100169

ComED South  5 Renew Ack 7/15/2025   3:08:13 PM 7/15/2025   3:20:56PM52100170

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 9/19/2025   1:55:39 PM 9/19/2025   2:00:37PM52100195

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 Renew Ack 9/19/2025   1:55:39 PM 9/19/2025   2:01:01PM52100200

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark Positive 9/19/2025   1:56:00 PM 9/23/2025   9:05:25AM52100205

University of 
Illinois-Utilities & Energy 
Services

 212 Remark Positive 9/19/2025   1:56:00 PM 9/22/2025  12:55:29PM52100210

Peoples Gas*  136 Initial Ack 3/24/2025   5:45:29 PM 3/24/2025   5:50:26PM52100127

Peoples Gas*  79 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 4/11/2025   2:39:09 PM 4/11/2025   2:55:03PM52100135

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 4/11/2025   2:39:09 PM 4/11/2025   2:44:42PM52100137

University of 
Illinois-Utilities & Energy 
Services

 212 RenewR
eMrk

Positive 4/11/2025   2:39:09 PM 4/17/2025  10:01:10AM52100138

Comcast Cable (29)  29 RenewR
eMrk

Marked 5/29/2025   2:46:09 PM 6/4/2025   6:55:49AM52100151
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University of 
Illinois-Utilities & Energy 
Services

 212 RenewR
eMrk

Positive 5/29/2025   2:46:09 PM 6/4/2025   7:14:10AM52100156

ComED South  5 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/20/2025  11:59:17 AM 6/20/2025  12:03:45PM52100157

Comcast Cable (29)  29 RenewR
eMrk

Positive 6/20/2025  11:59:17 AM 6/24/2025  10:31:07AM52100160

Peoples Gas*  79 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/20/2025  11:59:17 AM 6/20/2025  12:09:38PM52100162

University of 
Illinois-Utilities & Energy 
Services

 212 RenewR
eMrk

Positive 6/20/2025  11:59:17 AM 6/24/2025  12:02:08PM52100165

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 7/15/2025   3:08:13 PM 7/15/2025   3:13:58PM52100168

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 Renew Ack 8/7/2025   1:06:59 PM 8/7/2025   1:12:09PM52100182

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 8/27/2025   2:32:12 PM 8/27/2025   2:37:05PM52100187

University of 
Illinois-Utilities & Energy 
Services

 212 Renew Positive 8/27/2025   2:32:12 PM 8/28/2025  12:27:14PM52100192

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew UnAck 10/15/2025  11:33:21 AM 10/15/2025  11:33:21AM52100214

Verizon (MCI)  24 Renew UnAck 10/15/2025  11:33:21 AM 10/15/2025  11:33:21AM52100217

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Initial Ack 3/24/2025   5:45:29 PM 3/24/2025   5:50:01PM52100122

ComED South  5 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 4/11/2025   2:39:09 PM 4/11/2025   2:44:42PM52100130

Comcast Cable (29)  29 RenewR
eMrk

Positive 4/11/2025   2:39:09 PM 4/15/2025   1:01:34PM52100133

Verizon (MCI)  24 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/6/2025   3:30:26 PM 5/6/2025   3:43:57PM52100141

Peoples Gas*  79 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/29/2025   2:46:09 PM 5/29/2025   2:53:11PM52100153

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/29/2025   2:46:09 PM 5/29/2025   2:48:14PM52100155

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 6/20/2025  11:59:17 AM 6/20/2025  12:03:45PM52100164

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 7/15/2025   3:08:13 PM 7/15/2025   3:15:00PM52100166

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew Ack 7/15/2025   3:08:13 PM 7/15/2025   3:18:47PM52100167

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 Renew Ack 7/15/2025   3:08:13 PM 7/15/2025   3:20:56PM52100173

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 8/7/2025   1:06:59 PM 8/7/2025   1:08:55PM52100177

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 8/7/2025   1:06:59 PM 8/7/2025   1:10:56PM52100178

ComED South  5 Renew Ack 8/7/2025   1:06:59 PM 8/7/2025   1:12:09PM52100179

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Marked 8/7/2025   1:06:59 PM 8/11/2025  12:45:14PM52100180

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 9/19/2025   1:55:39 PM 9/22/2025   6:43:40AM52100198

ComED South  5 Remark Ack 9/19/2025   1:56:00 PM 9/19/2025   2:01:01PM52100202

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark Ack 9/19/2025   1:56:00 PM 9/19/2025   2:06:44PM52100203

Verizon (MCI)  24 Remark Ack 9/19/2025   1:56:00 PM 9/19/2025   2:02:33PM52100204

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew UnAck 10/15/2025  11:33:21 AM 10/15/2025  11:33:21AM52100213
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Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 Initial Ack 3/24/2025   5:45:29 PM 3/24/2025   5:48:01PM52100128

Peoples Gas*  136 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 4/11/2025   2:39:09 PM 4/11/2025   2:46:05PM52100136

Peoples Gas*  79 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/6/2025   3:30:26 PM 5/6/2025   3:37:45PM52100144

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 5/6/2025   3:30:26 PM 5/6/2025   3:38:49PM52100146

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 7/15/2025   3:08:13 PM 7/17/2025   8:14:02AM52100171

University of 
Illinois-Utilities & Energy 
Services

 212 Renew Positive 7/15/2025   3:08:13 PM 7/16/2025   8:13:56AM52100174

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew Ack 8/7/2025   1:06:59 PM 8/7/2025   1:10:53PM52100176

University of 
Illinois-Utilities & Energy 
Services

 212 Renew Positive 8/7/2025   1:06:59 PM 8/8/2025  11:34:04AM52100183

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 8/27/2025   2:32:12 PM 8/27/2025   2:38:26PM52100184

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 Renew Ack 8/27/2025   2:32:12 PM 8/27/2025   2:46:07PM52100191

ComED South  5 Renew UnAck 10/15/2025  11:33:21 AM 10/15/2025  11:33:21AM52100215
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REVISION HISTORY

Rev # Date User Reason

 5235693 4/11/2025   2:39:12 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

 5210234 3/24/2025   5:45:40 PM jheitman Created

 5494496 10/15/2025  11:33:24 AM jheitman Renew

 5332419 6/20/2025  11:59:20 AM jheitman RenewReMrk

 5525720 11/7/2025  11:07:41 AM jheitman RenewReMrk

 5458655 9/19/2025   1:55:42 PM jheitman Renew

 5458650 9/19/2025   1:56:03 PM jheitman Remark

 5365696 7/15/2025   3:08:15 PM jheitman Renew

 5395271 8/7/2025   1:07:03 PM jheitman Renew

 5423333 8/27/2025   2:32:15 PM jheitman Renew

 5270297 5/6/2025   3:30:29 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

 5302733 5/29/2025   2:46:12 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

Viewing Notice Created on 03/24/2025 at 05:45 pm


